# SAT **INDUSTRIES**

121, B-Wing, 12th Floor, Mittal Tower, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021. (INDIA)

Phone : 91 22 6610 7025 Phone : 91 22 6637 2073 Fax 91 22 6610 7027 Email : sil@mtnl.net.in

Website: www.satgroup.in

: L25199MH1984PLC034632





SIL/BSE/2019-20

Date: 12-11-2019

The General Manager, Department of Corporate Services, BSE Limited, P.J.Towers, Dalal Street Mumbai - 400001.

# Sub.: Newspaper publications.

Dear Sir,

We are sending herewith copies of the Corrigendum to the Postal Ballot Notice dated October 15, 2019 'The Free Press Journal', and 'Nav Shakti, published on November 12, 2019.

This is for your information and record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For SAT INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Alka Premkumar Gupta Company Secretary

M.No. A35442

CITATION

Petition for probate of L Testament Naravane, Hindu, India of Mumbai. a Married, Retired, who was res time of her death at Fla Modern Alankar C Society, Behind Kapar M. G. Road, Gore Mumbai-400 062

Avinash Chintaman Gh Age: 68 years, O Retired, Hindu, Indian Pune, residing at 520 Peth, "Atharva", 2nd 411 030, being the appointed under the I Testament of the dece named

### ALL CONCERNED,

If you claim to have in the estate of the deceased, you are he come and see the before the grant of pro

In case, you intend grant of probate, you the Office of the Prot Senior Master a cav days from the service upon you.

You are hereby info free legal services from Legal Services Auth Court Legal Services District Legal Services and Taluka Leg Committees as per elare available to you you are eligible and the free legal service contact any of the Services Authorities/®

NANDRAJOG, CHIEL Bombay, aforesaid the October, 2019. WITNESS SHR



For Profears old!

Sd/-Sealer

This \_ day of \_\_ 201 Pra

Advocate fo

SAT INDUSTRIES LIMITED CIN: L25199MH1984PLC034632 Regd. Off: 121, B - Wing, Mittal Tower, Nariman Point Mumbai-400021, Email: corporate@satgroup

CORRIGENDUM TO POSTAL BALLOT NOTICE This has reference to the Postal Ballo Notice dated October 15, 2019 issued by the Company for the purpose of seeking members approval by way of Special Resolution for issue of 50,85,000 warrants of Rs. 2/- each at an issue Price of Rs. 29/- per warrant to the non-promoter of the Company on such terms and conditions as set out in the said postal ballot notice which was already dispatched to all the shareholders of the

Company.

This corrigendum is being issued to inform the Shareholders/ beneficial owners of the Company regarding the issue of warrants company regarding the issue of warrants convertible into equity shares on a preferential basis can be made at a price not less than the price calculate as per Regulation 165 of SEBI (ICDR) Regulations 2018. In the Explanatory statement of postal ballot notice dated October 15, 2019, point (n) in

the page no. 6 there is modification: The price is determined in accordance with Regulation 165 of the Chapter V of the SEBI (ICDR) Regulations, 2018, and the report is taken from the independent Registered valuer, Mr. Dharmesh L Trivedi, Practicing Chartered accountant, proprietor of Dharmesh L Trivedi & Co.

The fair value (i.e. minimum price) determined by independent registered valuer is Rs. 13:85 per share.

The report of the independent registered valuer is available for inspection by the valuer is available for inspection by the members of the Complany during the office hours from 10:30 A.M. to 1:30 P.M. on all working days (except holidays) at the registered office of the Company till November 16, 2019 (i.e. last date of receipt of the postal ballot or

e-voting).

By Order of the Board of Directors,
For SAT Industries Limited
Harikant Turgalia Place: Mumbai Date: 11-11-2019 Whole-time Director DIN: 00049544

Security Interest (Enforcement) Rule, 2002.

security interest (Enforcement) Kule, 2002.

jiven to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower(s) and Guarantor(s) that the mmovable property is mortgaged/charged to the secured creditor, the physical possession taken by the Authorised Officer of Secured Creditor will be sold on "As is where is", "As is Interest there is" on 20/12/2019 for recovery of Rs. 46,08,338/- (Rupees Fourty Six Jusand Three Hundred and Thirty Eight Only) as per demand notice dated 30/03/2018, at and charges w.e.f. 28/03/2018 to the secured creditor from 1. Gurmukh Singh Gujral ukh Singh Gujral. The reserve price will be Rs 61,89,300/- (Rupees Sixty One Lakhs usand Three Hundred Only) and the earnest money deposit will Rs. 6,18,930/- (Rupees teen Thousand Nine Hundred and Thirty only). Please refer the appended auction is sary details:-**Auction Schedule** 

roperty	Flat No. 404, on the 4th Floor, in the Society known as "Lower Parel Sanskruti Co-op. Housing Society Ltd.", at Veer Santaji Marg, Near A to Z Ind. Estate, Ganpatrao Kadam Marg, Delisle Road, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400 013 Mumbai Suburban District within registration District and Sub District of Mumbai and within the Jurisdiction of Brihanmumbai Municipal Corporation. Flat Area – Admeasuring 237 Sq. Feet Carpet Area.				
brances	To the best of knowledge and information of the Authorized Officer, there is no encumbrance on any property. The unpaid charges towards electricity, maintenance, tax etc. if any, as applicable.				
I Amount	In the multiple of Rs. 25,000/- (Rupees Twenty Five Thousand Only)				
ne And Venue n of Bids With Tender With	nue Till 17/12/2019 latest by 04:00 P.M. at Axis Bank Ltd., Gigaplex, 3rd Vith Floor, Mugalsan Road, TTC Industrial Area, Navi Mumbal – 400708				
Opening	On 20/12/2019 at 11:00 A.M. at Axis Bank Ltd., Gigaplex, 3rd Floor, Mugalsan Road, TTC Industrial Area, Navi Mumbal -400708				
roperties	03/12/2019 between 03:00 p.m. to 05:00 p.m, For any other dates as per prior appointment of Authorised Officer of the Bank.				
/ Bid Cum	Rs. 250/-				
of Bidders	Within Seven working days from the date of Auction.				
Payment of ed Highest Bid d Successful ve of EMD)	The payment should be made latest by next working day from the date of bid confirmation.				
r Payment of f Highest Bid	Within 15 days from the date of bid/Sale Confirmation				
The second secon	그는 사람들이 얼마나 되었다. 그는				

r Payment of f Highest Bid	Within 15 days from the date of bid/Sale Confirmation
Died Care	Loan Details
nand Notice SARFAESIAct	30/03/2018
nd Notice U/s- LESIAct (in Rs.)	Rs. 46,08,338/- plus future interest and charges w.e.f. 28/03/2018 as per 13(2) notice dated 30/03/2018.
al Possession	08/07/2019
ite of ptice	11/07/2019

ms and conditions of the sale, please refer to the link provided in the secured creditor's :://www.axisbank.com/auction-retail.

f the properties of for any other assistance, the intending bidders may contact Bank Officer VMr. Deepak Naik of the Bank at 022-71313422/26/20/9819163219 or may visit the branch at Axis ligaplex, 3rd Floor, Mugalsan Road, TTC Industrial Area, Navi Mumbai - 400708 during office M to 4:00 PM. The bid is not transferable.

avi Mumbai

**Authorized Signatory** 

ressjournal.in



# **EROS INTERNATIONAL MEDIA LIMITED**

CIN: L99999MH1994PLC080502

Regd. Office: 201 Kailash Plaza, Plot No A-12, Opp Laxmi Industrial Estate, Link Road, Andheri West, Mumbai 400053 EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER 2019

	Particulars	Quarter ended 30 September 2019 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30 September 2018 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31 March 2019 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations (net)	22,016	32,056	113,969
2.	Net Profit/ (Loss) before Tax and Exceptional Items	1,476	8,920	31,763
3.	Net Profit/ (Loss) before Tax after Exceptional Items	1,476	8,920	31,763
4.	Net Profit/ (Loss) after Tax and Exceptional Items	1,069	7,731	26.648
5.	Total Comprehensive Income	3,232	13,133	31,782
6.	Equity Share Capital	9,551	9,511	9.551
7.	Earning Per Share (of ₹10 each)			
	Basic	1.25	8.10	28.26
	Diluted	1.25	8.00	28.02

The above is an extract of the detailed format of the standalone and consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended as at 30 September 2019, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone and consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended as at 30 September 2019 are available on the Stock Exchanges websites. (www.nseindia.com/ www.bseindia.com) and Company's websites http://www.erosplc.com.

2. Additional information on Standalone financial results is as follows:

Particulars	Quarter ended 30 June 2019 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30 June 2018 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31 March 2019 (Audited)
Income from Operation	19,885	25,124	86,980
Net Profit/ (Loss) before Tax and Exceptional Items	1,016	3,327	13,677
Net Profit/ (Loss) before Tax after Exceptional Items	1,016	3,327	13,677
Net Profit/ (Loss) after Tax and Exceptional Items	611	2,154	8,736
Total Comprehensive Income	612	2,145	8,776

The accompanying consolidated financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 11 November 2019. For and on behalf of Board of Directors

Sunil Arjan Lulla

Place: Mumbai Executive Vice Chairman & Managing Director DIN 00243191 Date: 11 November 2019

Bank of India BOI Relationship beyond banking पुणे लार्ज कॉर्पोरेट शाखा

१ ला मजला, ११६२/६, युनिव्हिंसिटी रोड, हर्डिकर हॉस्पिटल, शिवाजीनगर, पुणे - ४११००५. दूर : ०२०-२५५३०३१४/१७, फॅक्स : ०२२-२५५३०१९ ईमेल : LCB.Pune@bankofindia.co.in

#### कब्जा सूचना

(स्थावर मिळकतीकरिता)

ज्याअर्थी.

निम्नस्वाक्षरीकार हे बँक ऑफ इंडियाचे, प्राधिकृत अधिकारी या नात्याने सिक्युरिटायझेशन ॲन्ड रिकन्स्ट्क्शन ऑफ फायनान्शिअल ॲसेटस ॲन्ड एन्फोर्समेंट ऑफ सिक्युरिटी इंटरेस्ट ॲक्ट, २००२ आणि कलम १३ (१२) सहवाचता सिक्युरिटी इंटरेस्ट (एन्फोर्समेंट) रूल्स, २००२ नियम ३ अन्वये प्रदान केलेल्या अधिकाराचा वापर करून दि. २४.०६.२०१९ रोजी एक मागणी सूचना निर्गमित करून दिनांक रोजी कर्जदार मे. व्हिडीओकॉन इंडस्टिज लि. आणि त्यांचे हमीदार/गहाणदार : १. मे. व्हिडिओकॉन रियालिटी इन्फ्रास्ट्रक्चर लि. २. मे. जॉशुआ प्रॉपर्टीज ॲन्ड फिनवेस्ट लिमिटेड, ३. मे. कारटच प्रॉपट्रीज ॲन्ड फिनवेस्ट प्रायव्हेट लिमिटेड. ४. मे. टेकॉर्नो प्रॉपर्टीज लिमिटेड. यांस सुचनेतील एक्ण नमूद रक्कम रू. ३५७.०६,३८.८९८.२२ (रुपये तीनशे सत्तावन्न कोटी सहा लाख अडतीस हजार आठशे अठ्ठ्यात्रव आणि पैसे बावीस मात्र) ही खकम व्याज परतफेड सदर सूचनेच्या ६० दिवसांत

सदरह् कर्जदार/हमीदार/गहाणदार यांनी सदर रक्कम चुकती करण्यामध्ये कसूर केलेली आहे म्हणून कर्जदार/हमीदार/गहाणदार आणि सर्वसाधारण जनतेस याद्वारे सूचना देण्यात येते की, निम्नस्वाक्षरीकर्त्यांनी त्याला प्रदान केलेल्या अधिकाराचा वापर करून सदरह अधिनियमाचे कलम १३(४) सहवाचता सदरह नियमावलीचा नियम ८ अन्वये दिनांक ८ **नोव्हेंबर, २०१९** रोजी यात याखाली वर्णन केलेल्या मिळकतीचा सांकेतिक कब्जा घेतलेला आहे.

विशेषतः कर्जदार/हमीदार/गहाणदार आणि सर्वसामान्य जनतेला याद्वारे इशारा देण्यात येतो की, सदर मिळकतीशी कोणताही व्यवहार करू नये आणि सदर मिळकतीशी करण्यात आलेला कोणवाही व्यवहार हा बँक ऑफ इंडियास रक्कम रू. ३५७.०६,३८,८९८.२२ (रुपये तीनशे सत्तावत्र कोटी सहा लाख अडतीस हजार आठशे अठ्ठ्यार्त्रव आणि पैसे बावीस मात्र) अधिक पुढील व्याज या रकमेच्या आकारच्या अधीन राहील.

तारण मत्ताच्या विमोचनाकरिता उपलब्ध वेळेत सरफैसी ॲक्टचे कलम १३चे उप-कलम(८) च्या तरतुदीनुसार कर्जदारांचे लक्ष वेधण्यात येत आहे.

## स्थावर मिळकतीचे तपशील

खालील नमूँद मिळकत गहाणद्वारे : हमीदार मे. व्हिडिओकॉन रियालिटी इन्फ्रास्ट्रक्चर लि

बँक ऑफ इंडिया डब्ल्यूसीटीएल संघाकडे मिळकत गहाण

रॉयल पाम, गोरेगाव पूर्व, मुंबई - ४०००६५, महाराष्ट्र येथे भाडेपट्टाधारक जमीन/प्लॉट क्र. २ (मोजमापित अंदाजे ९०६.४५ चौ. मी) प्लॉट क्र. ५ (मोज मापित अंदाजे ६८५.३५ चौ. मी.) प्लॉट क्र. ७ (मोजमापित अंदाजे ७२९.५६ चौ. मी) प्लॉट क्र. २९ (मोजमापित अंदाजे ९०२.१८ चौ. मी.) प्लॉट क्र. ३१ (मोजमापित अंदाजे ८६४.५४ चौ. मी.) प्लॉट क्र. ३३ (मोजमापित अंदाजे १११९.१० चौ. मी.) प्लॉट क्र. ६१) (मोजमापित अंदाजे ७८१.६५ चौ. मी.) प्लॉट क्र. ६२ (मोजमापित अंदाजे ७७७.७५ चौ. मी.)

मुंबई-४०००७२, महाराष्ट्रातील कुर्ला अंधेरी रोड, साकीनाका, अनु. क्र. ९० एच, सीटीएस क्र. १६५७/एफ येथे स्थित शिव आशिष कॉम्प्लेक्स, युनिट क्र. ६ (मोजमापित अंदाजे ३६० चौ. फू.) युनिट क्र. १२ (मोजमापित अंदाजे ५०० चौ. फू.) युनिट क्र. १०२ (मोजमापित अंदाजे ३६० चौ. फ्.) युनिट

# एसएटी इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड

सीआयएनः एल२५१९९एमएच१९८४पीएलसी०३४६३२ नोंद. कार्यालयः १२१, बी-विंग, मित्तल टॉवर, नरिमन पॉईंट मुंबई-४०० ०२१

इमेल: corporate@satgroup.ir

#### टपाल मतदान सूचनेला शुध्दिपत्र

कंपनीच्या सर्व भागधारकांना जी आधीच पाठवली आ त्या टपाल मतदानाच्या सूचनेत मांडलेल्या अशा अटी आणि शर्तीवर कंपनीच्या प्रवर्तक नसलेल्यांना प्रति वॉरंट रु. २९/- च्या इशर्य किमतीस प्रत्येकी रू. २/- ची ५०.८५,००० वॉरंटस जारी करण्यासाठी विशेष तरावाच्या माध्यमातून सभासदांची मंजुरी मिळविण्याच्या कारणास्तव कंपनीने जारी केलेल्या दिनांक १५ ऑक्टोबर, २०१९ च्या टपाल मतदान सूचनेच्या संदर्भात हे आहे.

सेबी (आयसीडीआर) रेग्युलेशन्स, २०१८ च्या रेग्युलेशन १६५ प्रमाणे गणन केलेल्या किंमतीपेक्षा कमी नसलेल्या अशा किंमतीस करता येईल असे प्रेफरेन्शीअल बेसिसवर समभागांमध्ये रुपांतरित होणाऱ्या वॉरंटस जारी करण्याबाबत कंपनीच्या भागधारक/लाभार्थी मालकांना कळविण्याकरिता हे शुध्दिपत्र जारी करण्यात येत आहे. दिनांक १५ ऑक्टोबर, २०१९ च्या टपाल मतदान सूचनेच्या स्पष्टीकरणात्मक निवेदनात मुद्दा (एन) पान क्र. ६ मध्ये सुधारणा केली आहे: सेबी (आयसीडीआर) रेंग्युलेशन्स, २०१८ च्या चॅप्टर v च्या रेग्युलेशन १६५ नुसार किंमत ठरवली असून सवतंत्र नोंदणीकृत व्हॅल्युअर, श्री. धर्मेश एल. त्रिवेदी, व्यावसायीक चार्टर्ड अकाऊंटर, धर्मेश एल. त्रिवेदी अँड कं.चे प्रोप्रायटर यांच्याकडून अहवाल घेतला आहे.

स्वतंत्र नींदणीकृत व्हॅल्युअर यांनी ठरवलेली रास्त मूल्य (म्हणजेच किमान किंमत) रु. १३.८५ प्रति समभाग आहे. स्वतंत्र नोंदणीकृत व्हॅल्युअर यांचा अहवाल कंपनीच्या सभासदांना निरीक्षण करण्याकरिता १६ नोव्हेंबर, २०१९ (म्हणजेच टपाल मतदान किंवा ई-व्होटिंग प्राप्त होण्याची शेवटची तारीख) पर्यंत कंपनीच्या नोंदणीकृत कार्यालयात सर्व कामाच्या दिवशी (सुट्ट्या सोडून) कार्यालयीन वेळेत स. १०.३० ते दु. १.३० वा. मध्ये उपलब्ध आहे.

संचालक मंडळाच्या आदेशावरून एसएटी इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेडसाठी हरिकांत तरगालीया पूर्णवेळ संचालक विनांक: ११.११.२०१९ डीआयएन: ०००४९५४४

# जाहीर सूचना

दि रिविईरा को-ऑपरेटिव्ह हाऊसिंग सोसायटी लि. चे सभासद श्री. रसिक लाल शाह ज्यांचा पत्ता येथे लोखंडवाला टाऊनशिप, कांदिवली पूर्व, मुंबई-४०० १०१ आणि ते सोसायटीच्या बिल्डिंगमधील फ्लॅट क्र. बी/१०१ आणि शेअर प्रमाणपंत्र क्र. ०१४१ ते ०१४५ धारक असून त्यांचे २४ सप्टेंबर, २०१६ रोजी कोणत्याही नामनिर्देशनाशिवाय निधन झाले. सोसायटी याद्वारे सोसायटीच्या भांडवल/ मिळकतीमधील मयत सभासदाचे सदर शेअसी आणि हितसंबंधाचे हस्तांतर होण्यास वारस किंवा वारसदार किंवा इतर दावेदार/आक्षेपदार किंवा अन्य दावेदारी/आक्षेप घेणारे यांच्याकडून दावे किंवा आक्षेप असल्यास ते सदर सूचनेच्या प्रसिध्दीपासून १५ दिवसांत सोसायटीच्या भांडवल/मिळकतीमधील मयत सभासदाच्या शेअर्स व हितसंबंधाच्या हस्तांतरणासाठी त्याच्या/तिच्या/त्यांच्या दाव्या/ आक्षेपांच्या पृष्ठचर्थ अशी कागदपत्रे आणि अन्य पुराव्यांच्या प्रतींसह मागवित आहे, वर दिलेल्या मुदतीत जर दावे/ आक्षेप प्राप्त झाले नाहीत, तर सोसायटीच्या उपविधीतील तरतुदीमधील दिलेल्या मार्गाने सोसायटीच्या भांडवल/मिळकतीमधील मयत सभासदाचे शेअर्स व हितसंबंधाचे हस्तांतर करण्यास सोसायटी मोकळी असेल. जर, सोसायटीच्या भांडवल/मिळकतीमधील मयत सभासदाच्या शेअर्स आणि हितसंबंधाच्या हंस्तांतरणास काही दावे/आक्षेप सोसायटीने प्राप्त केले तर, सोसायटीच्या उपविधीतील तरतुदीनुसार त्यावर सोसायटी कार्यवाही करेल. सोसायटीच्या नोंदणीकृत उपविधीची प्रत दावेदार/आक्षेपकांद्वारे निरीक्षणासाठी सोसायटीचे कार्यालय/सोसायटीचे सचिव यांच्याकडे स. ३०.०० ते सायं, ६ च्या दरम्यान